
MOil-,,1 EVO 

@APP-CONNECTED 

1 OOKM/H 
TOP SPEED 

9 NIU ENERGY'"·LITHIUM BATTERY ® CUSTOMIZABLE DISPLAY FACES 

65-75KM
RANGE SINGLE/ DUAL 

BATTERY CHARGE TIME 

6500w 
CONTINUOUS POWER 

OVERVIEW HIGHLIGHTS 

1949mm 

Colour 

Vehicle Weight (inc. battery/batteries) 

FrontTire 

Rear Tire 

Seat Height 

Seating Capacity 

Speed Variants 

• 
128Kg 

90/90-14 

110/80-14 

816mm 

2 

100km/h 

700mm 

• 

30 Mins Max Continuous Output 6500W 

Rated Power 5000W 

Removable Battery Pack Weight 

Dual Battery Charge Time 

Voltage 

Fast Charging 

Battery Cell Type 

Energy Use per Charge 

Rear Storage Box 

USB Charging Port 

Motor Brand 

Load Capacity 
(inc. Passengers & Cargo) 

STANDARD RANGE 

65-75km

2 x 26Ah batteries 

Less than €2 per 1 00km* 

14Kg x 2 

5 Hours 

72V 

Yes 

18650 Lithium Ion 

3744Wh 

Available as Accessory 

Yes 

Niu V Motor 

275Kg 

Some specifications are currently awaiting final homologation and may change. Range tested to WMTC standard 
*Based on EU average electricity cost, EU 2020 Report on energy prices and costs in Europe 


